
 
 

 
 

           
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Please arrive from 1:30 pm for drinks and snacks 

St Erme Community Centre 



 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 
The Partnership Boards team 
have been working with the 

Citizen Checkers and Cornwall 
Partners in Policymaking. 

 
 

We want this Board to be led 
by people with learning 

disabilities. 
 
 

You need to be able to tell us 
what we need to hear about 

your lives. 
 
 

You have told us how the 
meeting should be run. 

 
 

We have listened. 
 
 

This meeting will be set up 
how you want it to be. 

 
 



 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
We want to form a Work Plan 

for the year. 
 

This will be based on the 7 
Keys to Citizenship. 

 
To do that, we need you to tell 

us what matters to you. 
 
 

 
This meeting will be fun. 

 
Professionals beware – we will 

be playing jargon bingo! 
 
 

 
Advocates and service 

providers – we need your help. 
 

Let’s get as many people here 
as possible 

 
If you can, please bring along 
people with lived experience 
and please share this widely. 



 
 
 

See you at the meeting! 


